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Driffield Northfield Infant School 

Dear Parents 

Here are a few items of  

news and information 

for this half  term.      

More information will 

follow for July’s dates. 

Discos 

On Wednesday 13th June 

Foundation Stage will be 

having a disco at 3.30—

4.30pm. and the Year One   

disco will be 4.45-5.45pm.  

The Year Twos Leaving  

Disco will be 

held in July. 

Sports Fun Afternoons 

This year we are having two Fun Sports        
Afternoons.  Foundation Stage’s will take place 
on Monday 25th June at 1.45p.m. and Year 
One and Two’s will be on Wednesday 27th 
June at 1.45pm.  Both of these will be subject to 
the weather.  

Just to let you know that we put all our      
newsletters and any information sent 
home onto the school website (address 
above) and on the school app.  So you 
can always check if your child has been 
absent from school and you think you 
may have missed something. 

 

Non Uniform for   
Summer Fair  

Monday 11th June                

We are having a            
non-uniform day on   
Monday 11th June.       

Donations of prizes towards 
the  tombola stall at the 

Summer Fair on Saturday 
16th June, would be       
appreciated please.    

Thank you. 

Reports 

Reports will be coming 

home on Friday 29th June.   

There will be a chance to 

discuss the report at the 

final parents meetings on 

Monday 2nd 

and  Wednesday 

4th July     

3.30—5-30 p.m.  

 Year Two Trips 

Year Two have a very busy half term.  They 
will be visiting Bempton and Flamborough on Friday 15th 
June and have trips to Tesco on Monday 18th 
(Grasshoppers) and Tuesday 19th June (Dragonflies).  They 
will also be visiting Driffield Library at the end of June and 
have a trip to Sewerby Hall on Tuesday 3rd July.  Please 
return the consent forms as soon as possible for your child 
to take part. Thank you 

Reminders  

Please  can you check your child’s 
hair regularly.  We have been made 
aware that some  children have 
headlice. Thank you. 

We have had some complaints 
about parking around school.   
Please be considerate to  others 
when dropping off and collecting 
your children.  Thank you for your 
cooperation. 

Summer Solstice 

Lunch 

We are having the      

Summer Solstice 

Lunch on Friday 22nd 

June. This is place of  

the printed menu. 

 

 



Thank you for your continued support 

Year 2 Leavers      

Assembly 

We will be saying    

farewell to our Year 

2’s on Thursday 19th July at 

2.30pm in this years  leavers   

assembly.  All Year 2  parents/

carers are welcome.  Details to 

follow. 

 Little Big Sing 

The Schools Music Service hold a 
“Little Big Sing” every year for Year 1 and 2 
children to join other schools from the East   

Riding at the Bridlington Spa for a sing-a-long.  
This year it is on the morning of Monday 9th 

July.  Parents/carers are welcome to attend, but 
will have to make their own way there.  More 

information will follow shortly. 

Dairy Dates 
 

Monday 11th June—Non Uniform for Summer Fair 

Wednesday 13th June—Foundation Disco 3.20-3.30pm 

                                        Year 1 Disco 3.45-4.45pm 

Friday 15th June—Year 2 at Bempton and Flamborough 

Saturday 16th June—Summer Fair 1.00-3.00pm 

Monday 18th June—Grasshoppers Tesco visit am 

Tuesday 19th June—Dragonflies Tesco visit am 

Friday 22nd June—Summer Solstice Lunch 

Monday 25th June—Foundation Stage Sports 1.45pm 

Tuesday 26th June– Dragonflies Library visit am 

Wednesday 27th June—Grasshoppers Library visit am,  

                                        Year 1 & 2 Sports 1.45pm 

Friday 29th June—Reports home 

Monday 2nd July—Parents meetings 

Tuesday 3rd July—Year 2 Sewerby Trip 

Wednesday 4th July—Parents meetings 

Monday 9th July– Little Big Sing am 

Wednesday 11th—Year 2 Leaver’s Disco 

Thursday 12th July—Year 2 Induction day at Junior School 

Friday 13th July—Travelling by Tuba Concert pm 

Wednesday 18th July—Driffield Show 

Thursday 19th July—Leavers Assembly 2.30pm 

Friday 20th July—Break up for Summer 
 

Tuesday 4th September—Return to School 


